
Description Occurance Percent Cumulative	
  %
Stock	
  Condition 170 23.5% 23.5%
Product	
  Request 105 14.5% 38.0%
Product	
  Quality 87 12.0% 50.1%
All	
  Other 71 9.8% 59.9%
Checker 59 8.2% 68.0%
General 58 8.0% 76.1%
Service	
  Level 55 7.6% 83.7%
Price	
  Marking 45 6.2% 89.9%
Policy/Procedures 40 5.5% 95.4%
Checkout	
  Queue 33 4.6% 100.0%
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